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1 - Saturday morning

24/03/2018 - 9:00

Event 1 Men, 400m Medley 11 years and older
24/03/2018 - 9:00 Results
Seniors Boys 19 +: 5:40.00 / Juniors Boys 17 - 18: 5:55.00 / Jeunes Boys 15 - 16: 6:10.00 / Pupilles Boys 13 - 14: 6:30.00 /
Poussins Boys 11 - 12: 6:30.00
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
Poussins
1. PEUSCH, Kevin 06  Swimming Luxembourg 6:11.88 281
50m:  38.91 3891  150m: 2:10.38  44.07 250m: 3:52.91 59.16  350m: 5:33.02  40.79
100m: 1:26.31  47.40  200m: 2:53.75  43.37  300m: 4:52.23  59.32  400m: 6:11.88  38.86
2. RIKKERT, Thijmen 06  Swimming Luxembourg 6:18.23 267
50m:  40.72  40.72  150m: 2:20.35  49.66  250m: 4:00.70 52.96  350m: 5:37.55  42.96
100m: 1:30.69  49.97  200m: 3:07.74  47.39  300m: 45459  53.80  400m: 6:18.23  40.68
3. MOOG, Mathis 06  Swimming Luxembourg 6:29.52 245
50m: 4211 4211  150m: 2:24.15  49.54  250m: 4:09.71 57.01  350m: 5:48.35  42.24
100m: 1:34.61 5250  200m: 3:12.70  48.55  300m: 5:06.11  56.40  400m: 6:29.52  41.17
4. THILL, Louis 07  Swimming Luxembourg 6:46.11 216 *
50m: 44.36 44.36 150m: 2:30.17 51.12 250m: 4:20.43 1:01.56 350m: 6:04.67 43.44
100m: 1:39.05  54.69  200m: 3:18.87  48.70  300m: 5:21.23 1:00.80  400m: 6:46.11  41.44
5. FEDOSSEEV, Anton 07  Swimming Luxembourg 6:46.36 216 *
50m:  45.11 4511  150m: 2:30.98  49.39  250m: 4:17.54 5562  350m: 6:01.51  46.03
100m: 1:41.59 56.48 200m: 3:21.92 50.94 300m: 5:15.48 57.94 400m: 6:46.36 44.85
Pupilles
1. LANNERS, Nicolas 04  Swimming Luxembourg 5:14.95 464
50m:  30.71 30,71  150m: 1:50.02  41.91  250m: 3:14.68 4597  350m: 4:39.44  38.17
100m: 1:08.11  37.40  200m: 2:28.71  38.69  300m: 4:01.27  46.59  400m: 5:14.95 3551
2. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05  Swimming Luxembourg 5:15.94 459
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:53.31 42.96 250m: 3:19.55 44.77 350m: 4:41.59 37.08
100m: 1:10.35  38.35  200m: 2:34.78  41.47  300m: 4:04.51  44.96  400m: 5:15.94  34.35
3. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04  Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:16.28 458
50m: 3561 35.61  150m: 1:58.14  40.80 250m: 3:22.09 4479  350m: 4:43.75  36.02
100m: 1:17.34 41.73 200m: 2:37.30 39.16 300m: 4:07.73 45.64 400m: 5:16.28 32.53
4. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:26.49 416
50m:  33.00 33.00 150m: 1:55.67  41.81  250m: 3:24.46 4577  350m: 4:49.45  37.74
100m: 1:13.86  40.86  200m: 2:38.69  43.02  300m: 4:11.71  47.25  400m: 5:26.49  37.04
5. THILL, Nicolas 05  Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.67 363
50m:  37.31 37.31  150m: 2:02.70  43.41  250m: 3:35.63 49.56  350m: 5:03.99  38.29
100m: 1:19.29  41.98  200m: 2:46.07  43.37  300m: 4:25.70  50.07  400m: 5:41.67  37.68
6. DURAKOVIC, Tarik 05  Swimming Luxembourg 5:46.91 347
50m:  35.18 3518  150m: 2:03.29  46.95 250m: 3:39.27 50.39  350m: 5:08.60  39.29
100m: 1:16.34  41.16  200m: 2:48.88  45.59  300m: 4:29.31  50.04  400m: 5:46.91  38.31
7. NTAGANDA, Alexis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 6:4559 217 *
50m:  41.93  41.93  150m: 2:28.30 50.88  250m: 4:16.64 1:00.17  350m: 6:01.68  43.46
100m: 1:37.42 55.49 200m: 3:16.47 48.17 300m: 5:18.22 1:01.58 400m: 6:45.59 43.91
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VILLE DE DUDELANGE

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley

Jeunes

1. BOURCKEL, Mike 03 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:17.29 453
50m; 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:50.78 39.58 250m: 3:17.60 47.26 350m: 4:42.21 37.20
100m: 1:11.20 38.62 200m: 2:30.34 39.56 300m: 4:05.01 47.41 400m: 5:17.29 35.08

2. DAZY, Sam 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:17.82 451
50m: 3218 3218  150m: 1:55.10 44,58  250m: 3:20.12 42,50  350m: 4:41.38  38.10
100m: 1:10.52  38.34  200m: 2:37.62 42,52  300m: 4:03.28  43.16  400m: 5:17.82  36.44

3. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Petange 5:27.79 411

50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:58.01 45.16 250m: 3:28.44 47.82 350m: 4:53.62 36.74
100m: 1:12.85 39.73 200m: 2:40.62 42.61 300m: 4:16.88 48.44 400m: 5:27.79 34.17

Juniors

1. FABIANI, Remi 01  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:5420 569
50m:  30.13 30.13  150m: 1:42.50  36.99  250m: 3:03.62 44.89  350m: 4:22.70  33.69
100m: 1:05.51  35.38  200m: 2:18.73  36.23  300m: 3:49.01  45.39  400m: 4:54.20  31.50

2. DAZY, Max 00 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:05.76 507

50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:48.89 41.53 250m: 3:12.65 44.29 350m: 4:33.03 35.41
100m: 1:07.36 36.49 200m: 2:28.36 39.47 300m: 3:57.62 44.97 400m: 5:05.76 32.73

DNS CRISMER, Cyril 01 Perron
Seniors
1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 4:44.88 627

50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:38.56 36.34 250m:  2:56.55 41.38 350m: 4:12.04 33.41
100m: 1:02.22 33.09 200m: 2:15.17 36.61 300m: 3:38.63 42.08 400m: 4:44.88 32.84

2. WALTZING, Florian 97  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:52.81 577
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:42.57 37.52 250m: 3:02.61 42.72 350m: 4:20.04 34.47
100m: 1:05.05 3545  200m: 2:19.89  37.32  300m: 3:45.57 42.96  400m: 4:52.81  32.77

3. FANDEL, Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 4:5492 565
50m: 3143 3143  150m: 1:48.15  39.34  250m: 3:08.40 42.09  350m: 4:24.16  33.51
100m: 1:08.81 37.38  200m: 2:26.31  38.16  300m: 3:50.65 42.25  400m: 4:54.92  30.76

Open

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98  Natation Club Athus 4:4488 627
50m:  29.13 2913  150m: 1:38.56  36.34  250m: 2:56.55 41.38  350m: 4:12.04  33.41
100m: 1:02.22  33.09  200m: 2:1517  36.61  300m: 3:38.63 42.08  400m: 4:44.88  32.84

2. WALTZING, Florian 97  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:52.81 577
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:42.57 37.52 250m: 3:02.61 42.72 350m: 4:20.04 34.47
100m: 1:05.05 3545  200m: 2:19.89  37.32  300m: 3:45.57 42.96  400m: 4:52.81  32.77

3. FABIANI, Remi 01  Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:5420 569

50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:42.50 36.99 250m: 3:03.62 44.89 350m: 4:22.70 33.69
100m: 1:05.51 35.38 200m: 2:18.73 36.23 300m: 3:49.01 45.39 400m: 4:54.20 31.50

4. FANDEL, Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 4:54,92 565
50m:  31.43 31.43  150m: 1:48.15  39.34  250m: 3:08.40 42.09  350m: 4:24.16  33.51
100m: 1:08.81  37.38  200m: 2:26.31  38.16  300m: 3:50.65 42.25  400m: 4:54.92  30.76

5. DAZY, Max 00 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:05.76 507
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:48.89 41.53 250m:  3:12.65 44.29 350m: 4:33.03 3541
100m: 1:07.36  36.49  200m: 2:28.36  39.47  300m: 3:57.62  44.97  400m: 5:05.76  32.73

6. LANNERS, Nicolas 04  Swimming Luxembourg 5:1495 464
50m:  30.71 30.71  150m: 1:50.02  41.91  250m: 3:14.68 4597  350m: 4:39.44  38.17
100m: 1:08.11 37.40 200m: 2:28.71 38.69 300m: 4:01.27 46.59 400m: 5:14.95 35.51
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VILLE DE DUDELANGE
Event 1, Men, 400m Medley, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
7. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:15.94 459

50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:53.31 42.96 250m: 3:19.55 44.77 350m: 4:41.59 37.08
100m: 1:10.35 38.35 200m: 2:34.78 41.47 300m: 4:04.51 44.96 400m: 5:15.94 34.35

8. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04  Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:16.28 458
50m: 35.61 3561  150m: 1:58.14  40.80  250m: 3:22.09 44.79  350m: 4:43.75  36.02
100m: 1:17.34  41.73  200m: 2:37.30  39.16  300m: 4:07.73 4564  400m: 5:16.28  32.53

9. BOURCKEL, Mike 03 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:17.29 453
50m; 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:50.78 39.58 250m: 3:17.60 47.26 350m: 4:42.21 37.20
100m: 1:11.20 38.62 200m: 2:30.34 39.56 300m: 4:05.01 47.41 400m: 5:17.29 35.08

10. DAZY, Sam 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:17.82 451
50m:  32.18 3218  150m: 1:55.10 4458  250m: 3:20.12 4250  350m: 4:41.38  38.10
100m: 1:10.52  38.34  200m: 2:37.62 4252  300m: 4:03.28 43.16  400m: 5:17.82  36.44

11. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:26.49 416

50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:55.67 41.81 250m:  3:24.46 45.77 350m: 4:49.45 37.74
100m: 1:13.86 40.86 200m: 2:38.69 43.02 300m: 4:11.71 47.25 400m: 5:26.49 37.04

12. BOENTGES, Kevin 03  Cercle Nautique Petange 5:27.79 411
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:58.01 45.16 250m: 3:28.44 47.82 350m: 4:53.62 36.74
100m: 1:12.85  39.73  200m: 2:40.62  42.61  300m: 4:16.88  48.44  400m: 5:227.79  34.17

13. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.67 363
50m:  37.31 37.31  150m: 2:02.70  43.41  250m: 3:35.63 49.56  350m: 5:03.99  38.29
100m: 1:19.29 41.98 200m: 2:46.07 43.37 300m: 4:25.70 50.07 400m: 5:41.67 37.68

14. DURAKOVIC, Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:46.91 347
50m:  35.18 3518  150m: 2:03.29  46.95  250m: 3:39.27 50.39  350m: 5:08.60  39.29
100m: 1:16.34  41.16  200m: 2:48.88 4559  300m: 4:29.31  50.04  400m: 5:46.91  38.31

15. PEUSCH, Kevin 06  Swimming Luxembourg 6:11.88 281

50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:10.38 44.07 250m:  3:52.91 59.16 350m: 5:33.02 40.79
100m: 1:26.31 47.40 200m: 2:53.75 43.37 300m: 4:52.23 59.32 400m: 6:11.88 38.86

16. RIKKERT, Thijmen 06  Swimming Luxembourg 6:18.23 267
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:20.35 49.66 250m:  4:00.70 52.96 350m: 5:37.55 42.96
100m: 1:30.69  49.97  200m: 3:07.74  47.39  300m: 45459 53.89  400m: 6:18.23  40.68

17. MOOG, Mathis 06  Swimming Luxembourg 6:29.52 245
50m: 4211 4211  150m: 2:24.15 4954  250m: 4:09.71  57.01  350m: 5:48.35  42.24
100m: 1:34.61 52.50 200m: 3:12.70 48.55 300m: 5:06.11 56.40 400m: 6:29.52 41.17

18. NTAGANDA, Alexis 05  Swimming Luxembourg 6:4559 217 *
50m:  41.93 4193  150m: 2:28.30 50.88  250m: 4:16.64 1.00.17  350m: 6:01.68  43.46
100m: 1:37.42 5549  200m: 3:16.47  48.17  300m: 5:18.22 1:01.58  400m: 6:45.59  43.91

19. THILL, Louis 07  Swimming Luxembourg 6:46.11 216 *
50m:; 44.36 44.36 150m: 2:30.17 51.12 250m: 4:20.43 1:01.56 350m: 6:04.67 43.44
100m: 1:39.05  54.69 200m: 3:18.87  48.70  300m: 5:21.23 1:00.80  400m: 6:46.11  41.44

20. FEDOSSEEV, Anton 07  Swimming Luxembourg 6:46.36 216 *

50m: 45.11 45.11 150m: 2:30.98 49.39 250m: 4:17.54 55.62 350m: 6:01.51 46.03
100m: 1:41.59 56.48 200m: 3:21.92 50.94 300m: 5:15.48 57.94 400m: 6:46.36 44.85

DNS CRISMER, Cyril 01 Perron
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Event 2 Women, 200m Medley 10 years and older
24/03/2018 - 9:22 sponsored by: planWERK+ Results
Seniors Girls 18 +: 2:50.00 / Juniors Girls 16 - 17: 3:00.00 / Jeunes Girls 14 - 15: 3:14.00 / Pupilles Girls 12 - 13: 3:28.00 /
Poussins Girls 10 - 11: 3:40.00
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Poussins
1. HAN, Mengjia 07  Swimming Luxembourg  2:46.68 433 36.42 43.58 49.08 37.60
2. REINESCH, Leeloo 07  Schwammclub Monnerech 2:59.49 346 38.13 48.05 53.00 40.31
3. KROMBACH, Linda 07  Swimming Luxembourg  3:04.49 319 41.79 46.00 53.64 43.06
4, SCHOLER, Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg  3:11.64 285 44,71 48.58 58.52 39.83
5. SLAJS, Annabelle 07  Cercle Royal de Natation Ai3:19.50 252 46.50 52.05 57.12 43.83
6. KOENIG, Aurelie 07  Swimming Club Redange 3:20.18 250 45.93 50.28 1:00.03 43.94
7. PETESCH, Lea 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:20.79 247 45.47 49.12 1:00.05 46.15
8. NTAGANDA, Sophie 07  Swimming Luxembourg  3:21.48 245 42.23 55.39 1:00.20 43.66
9. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:26.48 227 46.21 54.61 59.59 46.07
10. JOMINET, Sam 07  Swimming Luxembourg  3:27.71 223 50.60 53.60 59.04 44.47
11. CONTER, Anja 07  Swimming Club Redange 3:28.11 222 50.85 53.52 55.95 47.79
12. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 3:29.78 217 47.66 57.01 59.35 45.76
13. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07  Swimming Club Redange 3:30.20 216 52.84 50.11 1:00.31 46.94
14. LINDMARK MELO, Maia 07  Cercle de Natation Dudelar3:34.16 204 46.86 57.54 1:03.32 46.44
15. HRIC, Nina 08 Swimming Luxembourg  3:38.38 192 49.56 52.20 1:13.81 42.81
16. LENEAU, Camille 07  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:40.48 187 53.49 55.09 59.92 51.98
17. THINNES, Lena 07  Schwammclub Monnerech 3:49.29 166 50.81 1:00.04 1:05.58 52.86
DNS MARTUCCI, Sofia 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang
Pupilles
1. PETERS, Lena 05 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:38.79 501 33.56 41.76 48.41 35.06
2. STEIGERWALD, Nika 06  SSKC Poseidon Aschaffent2:44.18 453 35.33 43.74 45.10 40.01
3. BORDONARO, Madeleine06  Cercle Nautique Petange 2:48.14 422 36.07 44.61 47.79 39.67
4. GEORGES, Madeleine 05  Natation Club Athus 2:50.60 404 35.41 45.54 50.08 39.57
5. CARNEIRO, Sofia 06  Swimming Luxembourg  2:53.28 385 38.42 45.34 50.95 38.57
6. LEONARD, Lis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:56.42 365 41.39 46.21 47.12 41.70
7. SAINTHUILLE, Louane 06  Cercle Royal de Natation Ai3:00.01 343 40.91 48.19 50.50 40.41
8. NOTHUM, Gwen 06  Swimming Club Redange 3:02.72 328 40.82 47.41 52.76 41.73
9. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:03.40 325 38.70 48.10 56.54 40.06
10. BERTRAM, Nelly 05 SG Rhein-Mosel 3:07.26 305 41.93 46.17 57.67 41.49
11. ERNENS, Chloe 05 Natation Club Athus 3:07.75 303 43.89 46.30 55.63 41.93
12. ETIENNE, Constance 06  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:22.39 241 46.30 51.48 57.10 47.51
13. BERTRANG, Marina 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:23.28 238 46.38 54.57 57.23 45.10
14. THILL, Angie 06  Cercle Nautique Petange 3:23.66 237 48.23 52.56 57.85 45.02
15. BERTRANG, Louana 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:26.10 229 49.87 51.96 59.66 44.61
16. POPA, Sonia 06  Schwammclub Monnerech 3:26.12 229 45.19 51.58 1:06.15 43.20
17. BURNIAUX, Clemence 06  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:33.31 206 49.73 58.42 58.52 46.64
18. BRANDAO, Lynn 05  Schwammclub Monnerech 3:34.56 203 50.33 51.65 1:02.78 49.80
19. HATVANI, Boglarka 06  Swimming Luxembourg  3:52.74 159 58.68 57.22 1:06.49 50.35
DNS BAYANAA, Michele 06  Swimming Luxembourg
DNS BOKOVA, Marta 06  Swimming Luxembourg
Jeunes
1. PETERS, Emma 03  Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:31.98 571 32.17 40.04 46.76 33.01
2. FABIANI, Chanel 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:32.07 570 33.42 38.39 47.01 33.25
3. DELMAL, Lola 03  Perron 2:47.32 428 35.00 44.29 49.04 38.99
4. HAAG, Nora 04  Swimming Club Redange 2:50.41 405 36.67 44.72 49.15 39.87
5. STEIGERWALD, Alessia 03  SSKC Poseidon Aschaffent2:51.67 396 38.41 44.88 50.68 37.70
6. RIKKERT, Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg  2:56.07 367 36.46 45.58 54.31 39.72
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Cercle de Natation Dudelange Diddelenger Schwammfest 2018 HL"
LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg-Merl, 24 - 25/3/2018 DIDDELENG
VILLE DE DUDELANGE
Event 2, Girls, 200m Medley, Jeunes
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
7. SCHOENHERR, Sarah 04  SG Rhein-Mosel 2:59.78 345 41.71 46.70 52.40 38.97
8. GLODT, Chiara 04  Swimming Club Redange 3:02.49 330 40.31 44.63 53.52 44.03
9. VERLAQUE, Ciara 04  Cercle de Natation Dudelar3:04.14 321 34.81 46.81 59.60 42.92
10. VAN RUYMBEKE, Julie 04  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:08.47 299 42.97 47.01 57.16 41.33
11. JEITZ-WAMPACH, Mia 04  Cercle Nautique Echternaci3:12.55 281 45.15 46.87 57.66 42.87
12. WINKEL, Nadine 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang3:15.60 268 * 43.02 54.03 56.53 42.02
Juniors
1. BLACK, Rachael 01 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:32.61 564 33.59 38.05 46.14 34.83
2. RICCI, Giorgia Michela 02  Swimming Luxembourg  2:35.25 536 32.82 38.79 48.00 35.64
3. GLODT, Kelly 02 Swimming Club Redange 2:42.49 467 36.38 41.70 46.44 37.97
4. DECORTE, Louise 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois2:45.27 444 35.84 42.13 48.99 38.31
5. COIMBRA, Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg  2:46.96 431 34.75 44.69 49.08 38.44
6. SUBASSIC, Lara 02  Perron 2:49.18 414 36.54 43.20 51.36 38.08
7. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternaci3:06.13 311 * 42.94 46.81 55.32 41.06
8. MAHY, Jennifer 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:07.43 304 * 40.77 46.26 57.80 42.60
Seniors
1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 2:28.57 611 30.48 37.41 44,55 36.13
2. TURMEL, Alicia 00 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:32.63 564 33.24 37.70 46.04 35.65
3. RIKKERT, Helene 00  Swimming Luxembourg  2:35.10 537 31.32 39.02 47.03 37.73
4. EINHORN, Jil 98  Swimming Luxembourg  2:35.17 536 32.79 41.13 44.58 36.67
5. VANDORPE, Romane 00 Club Nautique Val de Fens:43.64 457 33.24 43.42 50.71 36.27
6. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautiqgue Petange 2:54.95 374 * 35.22 42.20 57.05 40.48
7. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternaci3:01.00 338 * 38.94 45.19 55.37 41.50
8. MAHY, Alexandra 99  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:01.33 336 * 40.94 45,52 51.94 42.93
Open
1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg  2:28.57 611 30.48 37.41 44.55 36.13
2. PETERS, Emma 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:31.98 571 32.17 40.04 46.76 33.01
3. FABIANI, Chanel 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:32.07 570 33.42 38.39 47.01 33.25
4. BLACK, Rachael 01 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:32.61 564 33.59 38.05 46.14 34.83
5. TURMEL, Alicia 00 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:32.63 564 33.24 37.70 46.04 35.65
6. RIKKERT, Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg  2:35.10 537 31.32 39.02 47.03 37.73
7. EINHORN, Jil 98  Swimming Luxembourg  2:35.17 536 32.79 41.13 44.58 36.67
8. RICCI, Giorgia Michela 02  Swimming Luxembourg  2:35.25 536 32.82 38.79 48.00 35.64
9. PETERS, Lena 05 Cercle de Natation Dudelar2:38.79 501 33.56 41.76 48.41 35.06
10. GLODT, Kelly 02  Swimming Club Redange 2:42.49 467 36.38 41.70 46.44 37.97
11. VANDORPE, Romane 00 Club Nautique Val de Fens:43.64 457 33.24 43.42 50.71 36.27
12. STEIGERWALD, Nika 06 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffent2:44.18 453 35.33 43.74 45.10 40.01
13. DECORTE, Louise 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois2:45.27 444 35.84 42.13 48.99 38.31
14. HAN, Mengjia 07  Swimming Luxembourg  2:46.68 433 36.42 43.58 49.08 37.60
15. COIMBRA, Alice 02 Swimming Luxembourg  2:46.96 431 34.75 44.69 49.08 38.44
16. DELMAL, Lola 03  Perron 2:47.32 428 35.00 44.29 49.04 38.99
17. BORDONARO, Madeleine06  Cercle Nautique Petange 2:48.14 422 36.07 44.61 47.79 39.67
18. SUBASSIC, Lara 02  Perron 2:49.18 414 36.54 43.20 51.36 38.08
19. HAAG, Nora 04  Swimming Club Redange 2:50.41 405 36.67 44.72 49.15 39.87
20. GEORGES, Madeleine 05  Natation Club Athus 2:50.60 404 35.41 45.54 50.08 39.57
21. STEIGERWALD, Alessia 03  SSKC Poseidon Aschaffent2:51.67 396 38.41 44.88 50.68 37.70
22. CARNEIRO, Sofia 06  Swimming Luxembourg 2:53.28 385 38.42 45.34 50.95 38.57
23. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 2:54.95 374 * 35.22 42.20 57.05 40.48
24. RIKKERT, Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg  2:56.07 367 36.46 45.58 54.31 39.72
25. LEONARD, Lis 05 Swimming Luxembourg  2:56.42 365 41.39 46.21 47.12 41.70
26. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:59.49 346 38.13 48.05 53.00 40.31
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Cercle de Natation Dudelange Diddelenger Schwammfest 2018 HL"
LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg-Merl, 24 - 25/3/2018 DIDDELENG
VILLE DE DUDELANGE

Event 2, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
27. SCHOENHERR, Sarah 04  SG Rhein-Mosel 2:59.78 345 41.71 46.70 52.40 38.97
28. SAINTHUILLE, Louane 06  Cercle Royal de Natation Ai3:00.01 343 40.91 48.19 50.50 40.41
29. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternacl3:01.00 338 * 38.94 45.19 55.37 41.50
30. MAHY, Alexandra 99  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:01.33 336 40.94 45.52 51.94 42.93
31. GLODT, Chiara 04  Swimming Club Redange 3:02.49 330 40.31 44.63 53.52 44.03
32. NOTHUM, Gwen 06  Swimming Club Redange 3:02.72 328 40.82 47.41 52.76 41.73
33. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:03.40 325 38.70 48.10 56.54 40.06
34. VERLAQUE, Ciara 04  Cercle de Natation Dudelar3:04.14 321 34.81 46.81 59.60 42.92
35. KROMBACH, Linda 07  Swimming Luxembourg  3:04.49 319 41.79 46.00 53.64 43.06
36. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternacl3:06.13 311 42.94 46.81 55.32 41.06
37. BERTRAM, Nelly 05 SG Rhein-Mosel 3:07.26 305 41.93 46.17 57.67 41.49
38. MAHY, Jennifer 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:07.43 304 40.77 46.26 57.80 42.60
39. ERNENS, Chloe 05 Natation Club Athus 3:07.75 303 43.89 46.30 55.63 41.93
40. VAN RUYMBEKE, Julie 04  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:08.47 299 42.97 47.01 57.16 41.33
41. SCHOLER, Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg  3:11.64 285 44.71 48.58 58.52 39.83
42. JEITZ-WAMPACH, Mia 04  Cercle Nautique Echternacl3:12.55 281 45.15 46.87 57.66 42.87
43. WINKEL, Nadine 04  Schwammclub Deifferdang3:15.60 268 43.02 54.03 56.53 42.02
44. SLAJS, Annabelle 07 Cercle Royal de Natation Ai3:19.50 252 46.50 52.05 57.12 43.83
45. KOENIG, Aurelie 07  Swimming Club Redange 3:20.18 250 45.93 50.28 1:00.03 43.94
46. PETESCH, Lea 07  Schwammclub Monnerech 3:20.79 247 45.47 49.12 1:00.05 46.15
47. NTAGANDA, Sophie 07  Swimming Luxembourg  3:21.48 245 42.23 55.39 1:00.20 43.66
48. ETIENNE, Constance 06  Cercle Natation Jodoignois3:22.39 241 46.30 51.48 57.10 47.51
49. BERTRANG, Marina 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:23.28 238 46.38 54.57 57.23 45.10
50. THILL, Angie 06  Cercle Nautigue Petange 3:23.66 237 48.23 52.56 57.85 45.02
